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

$64,900
3786 lorAin AVe

HoUsing mArket is Hot!
noW is tHe time to list & sell!

cAll for yoUr
immediAte

Home estimAte!

NEW!

LAND
AVAilABle

• mallard creek run,
lorain $35,000

• 2 (lots) V/l lake rd,
Vermilion $39,900

• 3 (lots) reserve Ave in
Oberlin $39,900

• Jerusalem rd, Vermilion
1.5 Acres, firelands schools
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Karlene
Liserio,
Agent

440-371-0835

Ecker Real Estate Co.
Let the property professionals at Ecker Real Estate handle your real estate needs

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

1606 Cooper Foster Park Road, Lorain, Ohio 44053

440.654.2568 • www.eckerhomes.com
Info@eckerhomes.com

Julia Ecker,
Broker

440-320-5660

Located in Deerfield Estates, this home has
been renovated into a lovely home. It has
2 full and 1 half bath, Laundry room on

first floor, four bedrooms. This somethings
to see. The whole house is well appointed

and it conveniently located.

This is a 10 unit apartment
complex. Great Investment

property located next to
Mercy Regional Medical Center

locate in Amherst Schools.

Located in Deerfield Estates, this home has 

$267,900
This is a 10 unit apartment 

$425,000

5510 Beavercrest Dr, Lorain

Listings Needed…
Call Julie or Karlene

18246 Howe Rd, Strongsville
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Andrea Neal (440) 315-0686 • Jeff Neal (440) 785-6063 • Tori Neal (440) 714-2521
4nealdeals@gmail.com

We don’t just LIST property, We SELL property!

The NEALs WIN.
We won’t take the TIE

NO one has more experience
or expertise to help you

than the Neal Deals team.

The Neal deals Team has as the Professional
Experience you deserve and want.

Why leave your real estate financial
portfolio to anyone else?

Transforming Real Estate
one client at a time...

The following properties are available.
Call TODAY!
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Bruce Laminates LLC
Elyria, OH 44035

7862 West River Road South
Ph. 440.328.3205Steven Bruce

AMHERST TRAIL IS OFFERING

NEW HOMES
AT BELOW MARKET PRICES!!

AMHERST TRAIL

New Homes Starting At $39,799
Why Rent When You Can Own? • Save Thousands!

Return to the Simple Life!

Amherst Mobile Home Park - 46270 Telegraph Road Amherst 44001
www.amhersttrail.com (440) 986-6092

Quality Homes by: Skyline • Schult • Champion • Redman • Clayton

Forest River Housing – Model #156
with optional porch. 3BR, 2B home

Work with our knowledgeable sales staff to assist you in selecting the home that fits your needs & lifestyle.
Amherst Trail has a newly renovated area and features:

• New roads with 2 car, off street parking for each home • 5,000 square foot improved home sites
• Firelands Schools & bus service • Close to both I-80 & I-90 • Small pets welcome • Resident Manager
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FIVE OAKS REALTY, LLC
475 MIDDLE AVE, ELYRIA, OHIO 44035

440-324-0069
Call Five Oaks “Because Integrity Never Goes out of style.”

Our clients always say “You can’t do better than a Five Oaks Professional”
Call the Real Estate Experts at Five Oaks Realty to view any of these wonderful properties. Five Oak’s staff will assist you in

fulfilling your goals in Real Estate whether you are a first time buyer or a seasoned investor.

400 Quail Ct., Amherst

867 Wildberry Circle, Avon Lake

1024 Highland Park Blvd, Lorain

35916 Neff Road, Grafton

104 Denison, Elyria 408 Woodside, Vermilion

11728 Indian Hollow Rd., Grafton

1034 W. 9th St., Lorain

Lovely Colonial located on a cul-de-sac, 4 bdrms, 2.5 baths, spacious
living rm and dining rm, full bsmt with laundry area. #3995959 $179,900.

Contemporary style 4 bdrm, 3.5 bath ranch, formal dining room with
built-ins, enclosed porch off master bedroom. #4029561 $269,900.

Lots of house to spread out in, 5 bdrms, 2 full baths, recent updates are freshly
painted interior and most flooring, large eat-in kitchen #4010090 $154,900.

3 bedroom 2.5 bath condo, just minutes from shopping and highways, large
living rm/dining rm, large kitchen open to sunroom #4034503 $209,900.

Not your usual bungalow, this home comes with a 2 story addition in back with a
separate entrance, many possibilities, 4 bdrms. 2.5 baths. #4007688 $119,500.

Country living at an affordable price, 3 bdrms, 1.5 baths, lots of updates,
spacious master bdrm, family rm with fplace #4034715 $200,000.

Simply charming describes this vinyl sided 3 bdrm Colonial. Large living rm faces
the south with plenty of sunlight, front porch, rear patio #4033785 $112,900.

Bring your personal touches to this 3 bdrm, 2.5 bath bi-level home.
Over 1500 square feet and close to the lake. #4004482 $89,900.

Well maintained split ready for quick close and possession. 3 bdrms, 2 baths,
1-shaped formal dining room, garage is finished. #3986500 $195,000.

Colonial is currently set up as a duplex but could easily be used as single family,
2 full baths, 2 story garage, above ground pool #4028989 $89,900.

Debbie Albrecht 440-787-6610 • Five Oaks Realty 440-324-0069

Jane Lugar 440-864-8181 • Five Oaks Realty 440-324-0069

Jackie Meinke 440-668-3860 • Five Oaks Realty 440-324-0069

Carol Gallardo 440-667-7514 • Five Oaks Realty 440-324-0069

Maureen Dockrill 440-506-8296 • Five Oaks Realty 440-324-0069

Carol Gallardo 440-667-7514 • Five Oaks Realty 440-324-0069

Carol Gallardo 440-667-7514 • Five Oaks Realty 440-324-0069

Jackie Meinke 440-668-3860 • Five Oaks Realty 440-324-0069 Carol Gallardo 440-667-7514 • Five Oaks Realty 440-324-0069

Jackie Meinke 440-668-3860 • Five Oaks Realty 440-324-0069

Terry Murray 440-610-7623 • Five Oaks Realty 440-324-0069

16 ACRES

4 BEDROOMS

OVER 2 ACRES

EASTERN HEIGHTS

3 CAR ATT. GARAGE

OVER HALF ACRE

OVER 1500 SQ.FT.

BEAUTIFUL CONDO

MUST SEE!!

4 LEVEL SPLIT

LARGE 6 BEDROOM

788 Washington Ave., Elyria

19520 Nickle Plate Diagonal, Wellington

PLANT YOUR ROOTS
WITH FIVE OAKS REALTY

WHETHER BUYING OR SELLING
CALL AN AGENT TODAY AT

440-324-0069

14477 State Route 58, Oberlin
Lovingly care for Colonial w/lg.commercial work space perfect spot for
your business. 3 bdrms, 2 full baths, fplace. #4000620 $299,900.
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Let The SwanzerAgency Realtors take care of all your Real Estate Needs!
Contact us today at (440) 988-3333 or www.Swanzer.com! Like us on Facebook!

682 Cherry Valley Dr, Amherst
Beautiful, well maintained colonial w/ 4
beds, 2.5 baths, finished basement,

marble and ceramic floors, vaulted ceil-
ings, Jacuzzi tub, & skylights. $265,000

461 W Lorain St, Oberlin
One of Oberlin’s Historical Landmarks
built in 1881. This home features 3 out-
buildings, possible 6 bedrooms, 2 kitch-
ens, beautiful landscaping. $320,000

49990 Greystone Dr, Amherst
Elegant 4 bed, 3 1/2 bath ranch in Fire-
lands Schools. Many upgrades! Gran-
ite counters, wood floors, in-ground
pool, and lots of storage. $450,000

Cute Vermilion Home
Very cute Vermilion starter. Located
in Elberta Beach. 2 bedroom, 1 bath
ranch in great shape! Great price!
Call Bill for more details! $65,000

6804 Hidden Valley, Amherst
Great 4 bed, 2.5 bath home in Amherst
Twp. Spacious living room, formal din-
ing room, updated kitchen, Florida
room, deck, full basement. $190,000

39280 Colorado Avenue, Avon
3 parcel property totaling 2.78 acres
commercially zoned C-4 general busi-
ness. Nice 3 bedroom home on prop-
erty w/ hardwood floors. $475,000

162 South Leavitt Road, Amherst
Beautiful 4 bed ranch with 2 full and 2
half baths. So many updates! Hard-
wood floors, sandstone fireplace, koi
pond, lots of natural light. $168,000

Registered Historical Home
4 bedroom, 3 1/2 bath colonial. 2.77
acres. Huge old barn in great shape!

Quaint cottage great for guests! Show-
ings start next week! $295,000

6920 Black Walnut Trace, Lorain
Gorgeous 4 bedroom, 2 1/2 bath coloni-
al in Amherst Schools. Private lot with a
pond view. Gas fireplace, granite coun-
ters, finished basement. $284,900

3633 Tacoma Avenue, Lorain
Great opportunity to an investor or for
anyone looking for a fixer upper!! This
home is a full rehab project. Seller
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